Shree Kunji Lal Gulkandi Devi Public School
Kheragarh Road, Kagarol, Agra

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2024-25

April : 2024 54.08-2024  |Saturday  |Pentomime Act December : 2024
01-04-2024  |Maonday Beginning of Mew Session 26-08-2024 Monday Janamasthmi 06, 07-12-2024 annual Day Celebratian
-12-2
11:04-2024  [Thursday Eid-Ul-Fiter 31-08-2024 Saturday 4th P.T.M. 16:1 1222112_9 4 3rd Unit Test & 1st Pre-Board
13-04-2024  |Saturday i‘;‘::‘“g Pietation Comp st g September : 2024 55.12.2024  |Wednesday |Chrismas Day Celebration
17-04-2024  |Wednesday |Ram Navami 02-09-2024 Monday Grand Parent's Day 28-12-2024 Saturday Tth P.T.M.
20-04-2024  |Saturday Paster Drawing Comp. 07-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Kawya Path Pratiyogita
8.09- -
17.04-2024 |Saturday  [1stPTM " 9:9“::2:" £ 15t Term Exam January : 2025
03-01-2025 to 11
- 2024 -E-Mi 7nd Pre-Board
May : 2024 16-09-2024  |Monday  |id-E-Milad S nd Pre-Boar
04-05-2024 |Saturday “;:::F”E Hand Writing Eng: 28.00.2024  |Saturday  |English Debate 06-01-2025  |Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Saheedi Divas
06-05-2024 to 11-05-2024 1st Linit Test 30-09-2024 Monday Sth P.T.M. 13-01-2025 Monday Leharl
08.05-2024 |Wednesday |Mother's Day Celebration October : 2024 14-01-2025  |Tuesday Makar Sankrantl
18-05-2024  |Saturday Hindi Debate 02-10-2024 Wednesday |Gandhi Jayanti 25-01-2025 Saturday 8th P.T.M,
23.05-2024  |Thursday Budh Purnima 05-10-2024 Saturday Group Dance Comp. 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
1 ]
25.05-2024  |Saturday 2nd P.T.M. 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehera a7 02;] iiz;n 02 ath Unit Test
.Il.lh' : 2024 17-10-2024 Wednesday  |Valmiki Jayanti
06-07-2024  |Saturday Hindi Essay Writing Comp. 19-10-2024  |Saturday Colage Making Comp. February :2025
26-10-2024 Saturday Rangoli Comp. 14-02-2025 Friday Basant Panchami
13-07-2024  |Saturday English Essay Writing Comp. 30-10-2024 Wednesday |Dhan Teras 15-02-2025 Saturday Mega show of Foolishness
16-02:2025 to 28
-07- 4 -07- =10: Revisi T
15.07-2024 1o 22-07-2024 2nd Unit Test 31-10-2024 Thursday Gt Deewal 02-2025 evision with Test
17.07.2024  |Wednesday |Moharram November : 2024 22.02-2025  |Saturday g pP.T.M
27-07-2024  |Saturday 3rd P.T.M. D1-11-2024 Friday Deewali 26-02-2025 Wednesday  |Maha Shiv Ratri
August :2024 02-11-2024  |Saturday  |Goverdhan Pooja
02.08-2024 |Saturday  [Solo Song Comp. 03-11-2024  |Sunday Bhai Dogj March:2025
05.08.2024 |Monday |Balkeshwar Mela Al |Wondey  nualDeypreperation | rpnase =1 Annual Exam
10-08-2024  [Saturday Group Song Comp. (9-11-2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Comp. 13-03-2025 Thrusday Holika Dahan
17-08-2024 |Monday Kailash Melz 14-11-2024 Thursday Childern's Day Celebration 14-03-2025 Friday Hali .
15-08-2024  [Thursday independence Celebration 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak layanti 15-03-2025 Saturday Dooj e
17.08-2024 |Saturday [Situational Story Telling 16-11-2024  [Saturday  [6thPT.M. RET .qhu{g’;F‘:; Friday Ann?gﬂsyﬂﬂ' N T\' o blic SCOP
23-11-2024 to 30§ laideep Memorial Inter : e,  wandi ey e
19-08-2024 |Monday  |Raksha Bandhan 11-2024 Housa Sparts TournameeNTep Kurii La Gulkandi Devi_y Jajil) L.n‘lt- LA
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